Kreismeisterschaft Vorderlader Kurz- u. Langwaffen

24. - 29.04.2018 in Milverstedt

Klasse

Herren Il

Herren IV

Herren Il

Herren Il

Herren Il

Herren Il

Ausrichter:

Kampfrichter:

Name

Hofmeister Mario
Walter Gerd
Mucha Jean
Brzezek Frank
Jager Frank
Sittig Peter
Witt Gerald
Walter Gerd
Seifert Burkhard
Hofmeister Mario
Mucha Jean
Walter Gerd
Hofmeister Mario
Mucha Jean
Walter Gerd
Hofmeister Mario
Walter Gerd
Hofmeister Mario
Hainicher SGi

Burkhard Seifert

Waffenart / Verein

Perkusionsgewehr

SV GroRengottern
SV GroRengottern
SV GroRengottern
Hainicher SGi
Hainicher SGi

SV Schlotheim
SV GroRengottern

Perkusionspistole

SV Grof3engottern
Hainicher SGi

SV Grof3engottern
SV Grof3engottern

Perkusionsrevolver

SV Grof3engottern 2x10  9x9
SV Grof3engottern 2x10  7x9
SV Grolkengottern

SteinschloBRgewehr
SV GroRengottern
SV Grof3engottern
SteinschloBpistole

SV Grof3engottern
SV Grof3engottern

Mario Weltzel

Hainicher SGi

130
127
100
96
95

134
118

131
123
119
109

128
128
92

136
130

119
114

keine LM



	2018

