## Kreismeisterschaft Vorderlader Kurz- u. Langwaffen

## 24. - 29.04.2018 in Mülverstedt

Klasse	Name		Waffenart / Verein			keine LM	
			Perkusionsgewehr				
Herren III	Hofmeister	Mario	SV Großengottern			130	
	Walter	Gerd	SV Großengottern			127	
	Mucha	Jean	SV Großengottern			100	x
	Brzezek	Frank	Hainicher SGi			96	x
	Jäger	Frank	Hainicher SGi			95	x
Herren IV	Sittig	Peter	SV Schlotheim			134	
	Witt	Gerald	SV Großengottern			118	
			Perkusionspistole				
Herren III	Walter	Gerd	SV Großengottern			131	
	Seifert	Burkhard	Hainicher SGi			123	x
	Hofmeister	Mario	SV Großengottern			119	
	Mucha	Jean	SV Großengottern			109	
			Perkusionsrevolver				
Herren III	Walter	Gerd	SV Großengottern	2x10	9x9	128	
	Hofmeister	Mario	SV Großengottern	2x10	7x9	128	
	Mucha	Jean	SV Großengottern			92	
			Steinschloßgewehr				
Herren III	Walter	Gerd	SV Großengottern			136	
	Hofmeister	Mario	SV Großengottern			130	
			Steinschloßpistole				
Herren III	Walter	Gerd	SV Großengottern			119	
	Hofmeister	Mario	SV Großengottern			114	
Ausrichter:	Hainicher SGi		Mario Weltzel				
Kampfrichter:	Burkhard Seifert		Hainicher SGi				